RESOLUTIONS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, APPROVING THE STATEMENT OF WORK WITH THE 

COLORADO STATEWIDE INTERNET PORTAL AUTHORITY FOR THE 

GOOGLE G SUITE & VIRTRU EMAIL ENCRYPTION PROJECT, IN AN 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED NINETEEN THOUSAND, 

NINE HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($119,950.00), AND AUTHORIZING 

THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE THE STATEMENT OF WORK

ID-345-18A.

G Suite Reso.docx

Google PPT

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, EXPRESSING ITS OPPOSITION FOR AMENDMENT 74, 

AN ATTEMPT TO AMEND THE COLORADO CONSTITUTION TO

[...]

7F AUTHORIZING A MILL LEVY INCREASE

ID-352-18D.

Greater Brighton Fire Ballot Issue 7AAttachments:

11. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

Resolutions

A RESOLUTION APPROVING A SUPPLEMENTAL WASTEWATER 

FUND BUDGET APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2018 FISCAL YEAR IN 

THE AMOUNT OF ONE MILLION, SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($1,675,000) FOR THE PURCHASE OF 

APPROXIMATELY 15.54 ACRES, MORE OR LESS, OF REAL 

PROPERTY, LOCATED AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF MAIN 

STREET AND DENVER STREET, BRIGHTON, COLORADO

ID-360-18A.

Wastewater Budget Approp Resolution 10-11-18

Ringsby Parcel Map